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 1 SPARRA MAC RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/01203P 3P 3P 7P 3PB20/01/2022

 2 RAIL BEYOND RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 576372 0/01122P 4P 3PB26/08/2022

 3 FASCINATE SWIFT RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Simonetta 573615 0/01023P 2P 5P 4PB10/06/2022

 4 HOW GOOD'S GOLF RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Whiticker 564434 0/0922P 5Y 6P 3P 6YB31/10/2021

 5 TWIN TORNADOES GBN, 05/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Barnes 566802 0/0782P 6P 6Y 4Y 5YB02/01/2022

 6 NIRMADA First start M/1A. Crouch 578720 0/00B07/11/2022

 7 BLACK LIMIT First start M/1S. Sultana 574969 0/00B04/07/2022

 8 CORLESS CHOPPY First start M/1T. Hall 569144 0/00D09/02/2022

 9 BIG TOWN JINX First start M/1T. Robinson 577494 0/00B20/10/2022

 10 BLACK HUG First start M/1S. Sultana 574972 0/00B04/07/2022

 11 BIG TOWN TILLY First start M/1T. Robinson 577495 0/00B20/10/2022

 12 BIG TOWN MOJO First start M/1T. Robinson 577493 0/00D20/10/2022

 13 CORLESS A LION First start M/1T. Hall 569199 0/00D26/02/2022

 14 OUR GIRL LOLA RIC, 17/09/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Williams 554709 0/01005P 4P 3P 4P 2PB11/10/2020

 15 WESTMEAD BOY 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. King 570267 0/0906P 6P 3P 3P 4PD17/03/2022

 16 WIDE LENS DAP, 01/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Dwyer 567810 0/0738P 6P 2PD19/01/2022

 17 ZIPPING MOANA 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R8, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0707Y 3Y 6P 6Y 4YB10/12/2021

 18 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0686P 8P 2P 4P 8PB09/05/2021

 19 GYPSY ARIANNA GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574684 0/0505PB19/04/2022

 20 NAKITA MOIRA MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Bell 577646 0/0426PB09/08/2022

 21 LOVE ME AGAIN GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574680 0/0337PB19/04/2022
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 22 MOVE LIGHTLY RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Tyrpenou 574243 0/0258PB11/06/2022

 23 ZIPPING ELLY MAY RIC, 31/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Sultana 572785 0/00(FEL)PB02/04/2022

 24 FULL CREDIT RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/0844P 4P 6P 2P 4PD19/06/2022

 25 KNIK STORM DUB, 13/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Mathias 559647 0/0786P 4P 4P 2Y 7PB07/06/2021

 26 FAST ROCK HARADA RIC, 04/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Mathias 557259 0/0667P 8P 7P 2P 5PD06/04/2021

 27 LYLAH ROSE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Easey 568614 0/0645P 5P 5P 4P 4PB10/02/2022

 28 CHRIS WHIT RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Whiticker 564432 0/0645P 8Y 5Y 3Y 8YB31/10/2021

 29 PANAMA CARR RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Carr 565945 0/0584P 7P 6P 5P 4PB02/12/2021

 30 SWEET ETHICS RIC, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0508P 7P 5P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 31 TRULY DESIRE 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0508P 4P 4P 7P 7PD12/03/2022

 32 STILL TRYING RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Roach 566514 0/0485P 6P 6PB26/12/2021

 33 ZIPPING ELIZA RIC, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572788 0/0485P 6PB02/04/2022

 34 MAY EMMA SHINE 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Poulton 569010 0/0484P 5P 6P 8Y 8PB10/10/2021

 35 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 2 RIC, 20/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Drynan 573608 0/0388P 8P 4PD05/05/2022

 36 SAME PERCENTAGE RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1N. Auld 552756 0/0387P 7P 8Y 6PB04/10/2020

 37 SAM'S PRAYER 1 RIC, 01/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0278P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021
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 1 TULSI BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Gibbons 570770 4/22703P 1P 1P 2P 1PB28/03/2022

 2 CASEMIRO MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Davenport 568334 6/42347P 3P 1P 1P 1PD04/11/2021

 3 HEARTLAND Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Messina 536611 6/32272M 6M 1M 2M 3MB25/07/2019

 4 ZIPPING GRANGER Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Simmons 570314 4/32253P 2P 1P 6P 1PB10/03/2022

 5 PROUD AUSSIE Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Northey 535087 14/12218P 2M 1M 1P 6MD14/06/2019

 6 MICK'S PICK Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Richardson 556194 4/32167P 2P 1P 2P 2PD17/02/2021

 7 LAST RESORT Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Carl 565948 2/12111P 3P 1PD26/11/2021

 8 HANNAH BOAZ 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Cathcart 555768 2/12107P 1P 3P 2P 2PB25/02/2021

 9 CRUISE OR LOSE Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Messina 536612 15/102063M 4M 2M 4M 3MB25/07/2019

 10 BIG FRANK BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Gibbons 564977 13/22024P 2Y 1P 2Y 4YD15/11/2021

 11 EMGRAND FEVER Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Bell 566394 2/12012P 3P 4P 2P 3PD13/12/2021

 12 GOZO KING 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Sultana 554820 16/12002Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5YD05/12/2020

 13 HURRICANE JUNIE Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/01804P 2P 3P 4P 2PB17/02/2021

 14 SUPREME TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Buttsworth 556916 6/41712P 4P 6P 1P 5PD03/04/2021

 15 BEAR THE BEAST Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Lagogiane 563172 3/11681P 5P 5P 1P 1PD15/09/2021

 16 FLYIN' ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Bell 557685 6/51685P 3P 7P 6P 1PD03/04/2021

 17 ALWAYS ELEGANT Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Chapman 546855 8/41681M 4M 5P 3P 4PB29/02/2020

 18 SHIMA BRIDIE Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 575922 1/01673P 3P 6P 1P 2PB09/05/2022

 19 SLAB OF BEER Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Lagogiane 573084 2/11661P 1P 3P 3P 4PD23/05/2022

 20 CRAFTY CHAP Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Chapman 557255 5/31654P 2P 6P 1P 4PD06/04/2021

 21 LIGHT ONE UP Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Grief 553665 8/71655P 6P 5P 5P 3PD21/12/2020

 22 FANTASIA ASIA Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Clarke 565965 2/11631P 4P 1Y 2Y 4YD29/11/2021
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 23 SURPRISE ME Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 7/61624P 4P 3P 3P 5PD11/12/2020

 24 WARAMI STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/01623P 2P 2P 7P 5YD07/09/2021

 25 SHE'S AIRBORNE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Hunter 553141 9/21623P 5P 4P 5P 1PB01/01/2021

 26 OUT PACE Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Carr 565084 2/11561P 5P 4P 8P 2PB28/10/2021

 27 SPIDEY SNAPE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Boyd 565319 4/21533P 1P 5P 4P 7PD22/11/2021

 28 MIGHTY RANGER Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Galea 556141 6/11508P 6P 2P 5P 1PD14/02/2021

 29 RAGHNALL WALTZ 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Walter 563006 8/71505P 4P 8P 1P 7PD03/09/2021

 30 SOMEBODY LIKE ME 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Drynan 549034 5/41475P 5P 5P 3P 3PD26/08/2020

 31 FLO MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Thomas 547127 7/21475P 2P 5P 3P 8PB29/06/2020

 32 TWINKLE TOES TEX Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Lagogiane 563177 3/11442P 6Y 1Y 2Y 4YD15/09/2021

 33 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Grade 5Grade order 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 5/11415P 1P 4P 6P 5PB17/11/2020

 34 SECRET EMGRAND Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 566395 5/01392P 5P 4C 4P 5CB13/12/2021

 35 FLYING MESSI 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Barnes 564370 4/31334P 4P 2P 6P 3YD01/11/2021

 36 NEVADA JACK Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Buttsworth 553811 7/51306P 7Y 5P 3P 4PD20/01/2021

 37 MAXIE EMGRAND 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31296P 5P 5P 1P 6PD13/12/2021

 38 PICK UP GUS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Zammit 548227 12/81262P 6P 6P 4P 4PD26/07/2020

 39 TIP TOP ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Bell 564608 3/21246P 8P 6P (FEL)P 2CB24/10/2021

 40 LADY LAURENE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/31175P 2Y 4P 5P 7PB01/06/2021

 41 OLD EASY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3E. Sparks 555871 7/21145P 4P 7P 2P 6PD27/02/2021

 42 I'M BETTER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Polidano 569224 2/01102Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 1YD20/02/2022

 43 EXTERNAL LINK Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Pirie 537852 7/01095P 7P 3M 6P 7MD10/10/2019

 44 IT'S FATE Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11067P 3P 6P 4C 8PB21/07/2021

 45 CAIT ROD'S FLY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Northey 564368 1/01053P 8P 8P 8P 1PB01/11/2021
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 46 ROMAN WOLF Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/01027P 7P 6C 5P 1YD06/08/2021

 47 PROBATION 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/9994P 6P 6P 4P 7PD31/01/2021

 48 SACRED SILENCE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Carl 551753 8/2996P 5P 8P 7P 3PB24/11/2020

 49 SUNDAY SLEEP IN Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/0968P 3P 4P 7P 7PB06/07/2021

 50 NEW APEX 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0937P 6P 6P 3P 8PB12/10/2021

 51 INVICTUS ETHAN Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Green 528921 15/5916M 5P 5M 6M 4MD13/11/2018

 52 MARLEY TO EXCEL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Polidano 539596 2/0866Y 3P 6Y 8P 6PD30/11/2019

 53 DRACO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Boyd 550754 8/2845P 5P 5P 7P 6PD07/09/2020

 54 SUBLIME WARRIOR 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0815P 7P 8P 1P (ROF)PD04/06/2021

 55 IS THIS MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0816P 6P 6P 6P 4PD29/06/2020

 56 YOUNG HARRY Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Johnston 555089 3/1784P 6P 7P 5P 8PD23/01/2021

 57 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Bell 562921 1/0727P 6P 7P 4P 7PB08/09/2021
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 1 TINY BUTTON RIC, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2E. Borg 557768 12/83001P 3P 1P 3P 1PB20/04/2021
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 1 BOLT SAINT BOLT 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Simonetta 562386 7/52011P 2P 5P 4P 2PD18/08/2021

 2 WHERE'S FRANCINE RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2V. Farrugia 563729 7/51801P 3P 6P 3P 4PB04/10/2021

 3 IRISH ACTOR RIC, 07/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1T. Robinson 561587 9/62703P 5P 3P 2P 2PD10/07/2021

 4 TOWERING LARRY RIC, 08/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*B. Smith 556169 12/111893P 6P 8P 6P 3PD08/03/2021
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 1 MARY STREET RIC, 01/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3P. Roach 554207 3/21531P 5P 5P 3P 6PB15/01/2021

 2 HYPER WHITE RIC, 31/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Grech 562854 4/31802P 1P 7P 7P 2PB29/08/2021

 3 ZIPPING COLIN RIC, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/51772P 3P 4P 3P 4PD21/01/2019

 4 ANJO CYCLONE RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71293P 7P 8P 5P 3PD23/10/2020

 5 PICK UP GUS 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Zammit 548227 12/81262P 6P 6P 4P 4PD26/07/2020

 6 TRIP HAZARD RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Carr 548209 5/41083P 7P 4P (FEL)P 7PB14/05/2020

 7 FLYING CONZARA RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Barnes 564369 1/01003P 6Y 5P 6P 6PB01/11/2021

 8 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 551522 11/62554P 5P 2P 2P 1PD09/10/2020

 9 HANNAH BOAZ 3 RIC, 07/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cathcart 555768 2/12107P 1P 3P 2P 2PB25/02/2021

 10 GOZO KING 1 RIS, 02/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Sultana 554820 16/12002Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 5YD05/12/2020

 11 BUGATTI AXE RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 548883 6/51718P 7P 1P 3P 3PD14/08/2020

 12 ARTHUR CHANCE RIS, 02/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Green 552499 4/31708Y 7P 2P 3P 1PD11/12/2020

 13 WORIMI STAR MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Johnston 553769 3/21684P 1P 4P 5P 2PB21/01/2021

 14 BRON TAY RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Borg 557769 3/21544P 1P 6P 2P 6YB20/04/2021

 15 RAGHNALL WALTZ 1 DAP, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 563006 8/71505P 4P 8P 1P 7PD03/09/2021

 16 SOMEBODY LIKE ME 1 RIC, 19/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Drynan 549034 5/41475P 5P 5P 3P 3PD26/08/2020

 17 FLYING MESSI 2 GBN, 05/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Barnes 564370 4/31334P 4P 2P 6P 3YD01/11/2021

 18 MAXIE EMGRAND 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31296P 5P 5P 1P 6PD13/12/2021

 19 TWELVE MEN RIC, 31/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Dunn 564963 8/71208P 7P 2P 7P 5PB15/11/2021

 20 RISING FEVER RIC, 07/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/01186P 3P 4P 5Y 3YB04/04/2021

 21 LADY LAURENE 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Frendo 560001 4/31175P 2Y 4P 5P 7PB01/06/2021

 22 KAOS FOR KEN RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Carr 556498 3/21148P 5P 1P 6P 7PD01/02/2021
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 23 I'M BETTER 1 RIS, 02/04/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Polidano 569224 2/01102Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 1YD20/02/2022

 24 DUMPLING RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31084P 7P 6P 3P 6PB21/09/2021

 25 ZIPPING CAHILL RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 529779 4/3996P 8P 4P (FEL)P 7PD29/01/2019

 26 PROBATION 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 13/9994P 6P 6P 4P 7PD31/01/2021

 27 NEW APEX 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0937P 6P 6P 3P 8PB12/10/2021

 28 SUPER JANE RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PB14/02/2021

 29 KEEPING SECRETS RIS, 29/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5A. King 543177 3/0868Y 4P 8Y 4P 3YB28/02/2020

 30 MARLEY TO EXCEL 1 RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Polidano 539596 2/0866Y 3P 6Y 8P 6PD30/11/2019

 31 SLINGSHOT MARLEY GAR, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/2817P 3P 8P 8P 8PB14/01/2021

 32 SUBLIME WARRIOR 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0815P 7P 8P 1P (ROF)PD04/06/2021

 33 WARAMI ZEPHYR GOS, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/1787P 7P 7P 4Y 3YB05/07/2021

 34 FEDERAL PRINCE RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 563156 4/3765P 7Y 4P 6P 7PD06/07/2021

 35 PANDA'S BUDDY DAP, 04/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 543564 7/6726P 8P 6P 6P 7PD17/02/2020

 36 CREEPING PRAYER RIC, 03/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Roylett 564002 2/1717P 6P 6P 7Y 4PB13/10/2021

 37 KECK'S ANGLE GOS, 02/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/5666M 5M 8P 8Y 8MB17/07/2018
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 1 ARMATREE CASH RIC, 10/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 1/2P. Lagogiane 558794 17/163781P 1P 2P 3P 2PB19/05/2021
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 1 FAULTLESS NOW, 01/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 2/1/2A. Hunter 558710 11/93061P 2P 1P 2P 5PB05/05/2021
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 1 BOLT SAINT BOLT 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Simonetta 562386 7/52011P 2P 5P 4P 2PD18/08/2021
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 1 HANNAH BOAZ 2 RIC, 07/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Cathcart 555768 2/12107P 1P 3P 2P 2PB25/02/2021

 2 OLD EASY 1 WPK, 28/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Sparks 555871 7/21145P 4P 7P 2P 6PD27/02/2021

 3 FERNANDO VELLA BUL, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Sultana 576396 1/0978P 1PD30/08/2022
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 1 WESTMEAD BOY 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. King 570267 0/0906P 6P 3P 3P 4PD17/03/2022

 2 ZIPPING MOANA 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R8, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0707Y 3Y 6P 6Y 4YB10/12/2021

 3 MARVELLOUS DUNN RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0534P 4P 6Y 8P 8PD14/04/2022

 4 TRULY DESIRE 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0508P 4P 4P 7P 7PD12/03/2022

 5 MAY EMMA SHINE 1 RIC, 07/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Poulton 569010 0/0484P 5P 6P 8Y 8PB10/10/2021

 6 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 1 RIC, 20/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Drynan 573608 0/0388P 8P 4PD05/05/2022

 7 SAM'S PRAYER 2 RIC, 01/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0278P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021
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 1 SHE'S AIRBORNE 1 NOW, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Hunter 553141 9/61623P 5P 4P 5P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 15 April 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LIGHTFOOT REV RIC, 10/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Hokin 570058 1/01053P 8P 4P 4P 7PD12/03/2022

 2 SPIDEY SNAPE 2 RIC, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Boyd 565319 4/11533P 1P 5P 4P 7PD22/11/2021

 3 OLD EASY 3 WPK, 28/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Sparks 555871 7/41145P 4P 7P 2P 6PD27/02/2021

 4 SACRED SILENCE 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 551753 8/5996P 5P 8P 7P 3PB24/11/2020

 5 DRACO 1 RIC, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/5845P 5P 5P 7P 6PD07/09/2020
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